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Parrish Reddick : Parrish Reddick-NC811, parrish@nc8l1l.org, 336-707-4528.

Ann Rushing : Ann Rushing, NC811, annrushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518
Robert Yu - USIC : Robert Yu - robertyu@usicllc.com - 919-291-7147
Guy Smith : Guy Smith-GEL Solutions, guy.smith@gel.com, 919-907-7536

Betty Pearce - Town of Wake Forest

bpearce@wakeforestnc.gov = 919-435-9573

: Betty Pearce - Wake Forest Power,

Trevor Green : Trevor Green, Dominion Energy, 919-819-1244,

Tami Stout : Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc8ll.org, 336-601-8644

10:43:16 From
11:02:33 From
11:02:39 From
11:02:44 From
11:02:54 From
11:03:35 From
Trevor.green@dominionenergy.com
11:04:11 From
11:09:00 From

ldsandersi@ncdot.gov

11:09:03

11:11:07

From

From

Larry Sanders- NCDOT : Larry Sanders- NCDOT 919-707-6979 and

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy : Marc Worth, Dominion Energy,
marc.worth@dominionemnergy.com
Jay-Raleigh Water : Jay Hawreluk-Raleigh Water-919-218-2600-
jay.hawreluk@raleighnc.gov
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